Militarschitzen Gunzgen

63. Bezirksgruppenschiessen

Rang Total
1 276
2 274
3 273
4 269
5 265
6 263
7 260
8 259
9 258
10 257
11 255
12 250
13 244
14 244
15 238
16 235
17 231
18 228
19 228

223

Sektion
Name, Vorname

Fulenbach-Kappel SG
Keiser Ernst

Fischer Hansueli

Rudolf von Rohr Peter
Hagendorf-Rickenbach SG
Boos Anton

Kellerhals Hans

Hodel Hans

Walterswil, Feldschiitzen
von Arx Richard

Kunz Doris

Mdiller Viktor

Boningen Militérschiitzen
Stutz Walter

Joss Paul

Lenz Max

Lostorf Wartenfelsschiitzen
Burkhalter Alfred

Bitterli Fritz

Gunter Fritz

Dulliken Engelbergschiitzen
Fulenbach-Kappel SG
H&agendorf-Rickenbach SG
Boningen Militarschiitzen
Gretzenbach SG
Walterswil, Feldschiitzen
Gunzgen Militarschiitzen
Gretzenbach SG

Olten Freier Schiessverein
Obergdsgen SG
Gretzenbach SG

Olten Freier Schiessverein
Lostorf Wartenfelsschiitzen
Obererlinsbach SG

Niedererlinsbach Schiitzenbund

Gruppe

JG

Stille Hoffnung 2
1931
1941
1948

Teufels-Schlucht
1933
1945
1952

Reckolder-Benzen VA
1950
1952
1950

Schnégge 2
1927
1935
1929

Wartenfels 1
1950
1942
1949

Engelberg V

Stille Hoffnung 1

Tell

Schnégge 1

Déssi 1

Reckolder-Benzen VD

Erbsli

Déssi 2

Kleinholz 1

Chazleren

Fuchsloch

Kleinholz 2

Wartenfels 2

Gugen Veteranen

Leibriinneli 1

2013

Gruppenwettkampf Kat. V

Punkte

94
93
89

94
91
89

93
91
89

93
91
85

90
89
86

89
87
88
89
88
90
87
83
93
85
84
88
80
77
80

Einzelresultate

87
87
86
86
87
84
84
82
83
83
84
80
78
76
74

87
86
85
83
82
81
79
79
68
70
67
63
70
75
69

Preise

3PKa10.-

2PKa10.-

1PKa10.-



